MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Qualifying 24/7/2022:11:40-AM . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.257 +1.354 11:43:05.195 13 48.803 +0.183 11:51:34.398
(14) Qabil Irfan 3 48.717 +0.814 11:43:53.912 14 49.011 +0.391 11:52:23.409
1 48.181 +1.397 11:42:13.888 4 48.726 +0.823 11:44:42.638 15 48.620 11:53:12.029
2 48.022 +1.238 11:43:01.910 5 48.389 +0.486 11:45:31.027 16 48.975 +0.355 11:54:01.004
3 47.425 +0.641 11:43:49.335 6 48.180 +0.277 11:46:19.207 17 49.799 +1.179 11:54:50.803
4 47121 +0.337 11:44:36.456 7 49.114 +1.211 11:47:08.321 18 49.482 +0.862 11:55:40.285
5 47.152 +0.368 11:45:23.608 8 48.602 +0.699 11:47:56.923
6 47.353 +0.569 11:46:10.961 9 48.423 +0.520 11:48:45.346 (27) Fareeq Faizal
7 48.099 +1.315 11:46:59.060 10 48.573 +0.670 11:49:33.919 1 50.723 +1.835 11:42:13.794
8 47.667 +0.883 11:47:46.727 1 47.903 11:50:21.822 2 6:01.195 +5:12.307 11:48:14.989
9 47.983 +1.199 11:48:34.710 12 48.621 +0.718 11:51:10.443 3 50.845 +1.957 11:49:05.834
10 1:02.036 +15.252 11:49:36.746 13 48.669 +0.766 11:51:59.112 4 49.492 +0.604 11:49:55.326
1 46.894 +0.110 11:50:23.640 14 48.515 +0.612 11:52:47.627 5 49.426 +0.538 11:50:44.752
12 46.784 11:51:10.424 15 48.135 +0.232 11:53:35.762 6 48.888 11:51:33.640
13 47.353 +0.569 11:51:57.777 16 48.524 +0.621 11:54:24.286 7 49.108 +0.220 11:52:22.748
14 47.777 +0.993 11:52:45.554 17 48.795 +0.892 11:55:13.081 8 49.022 +0.134 11:53:11.770
15 46.948 +0.164 11:53:32.502 9 49.015 +0.127 11:54:00.785
16 48.362 +1.578 11:54:20.864 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 10 50.250 +1.362 11:54:51.035
17 47.824 +1.040 11:55:08.688 1 51.743 +3.575 11:42:11.451 11 49.475 +0.587 11:55:40.510
2 1:26.964 +38.796 11:43:38.415
(26) Adi Putra 3 49.609 +1.441 11:44:28.024 (23) Farhan Nagib
1 48.831 +1.859 11:42:02.545 4 48.523 +0.355 11:45:16.547 1 50.347 +1.405 11:41:59.096
2 48.932 +1.960 11:42:51.477 5 48.341 +0.173 11:46:04.888 2 50.160 +1.218 11:42:49.256
3 47.904 +0.932 11:43:39.381 6 48.648 +0.480 11:46:53.536 3 49.985 +1.043 11:43:39.241
4 47.972 +1.000 11:44:27.353 7 48.563 +0.395 11:47:42.099 4 49.681 +0.739 11:44:28.922
5 47.184 +0.212 11:45:14.537 8 48.286 +0.118 11:48:30.385 5 49.452 +0.510 11:45:18.374
6 47.255 +0.283 11:46:01.792 9 48.168 11:49:18.553 6 49.767 +0.825 11:46:08.141
7 47.224 +0.252 11:46:49.016 10 48.899 +0.731 11:50:07.452 7 49.748 +0.806 11:46:57.889
8 47.250 +0.278 11:47:36.266 1 48.375 +0.207 11:50:55.827 8 49.655 +0.713 11:47:47.544
9 48.025 +1.053 11:48:24.291 12 48.461 +0.293 11:51:44.288 9 49.413 +0.471 11:48:36.957
10 47.407 +0.435 11:49:11.698 13 51.647 +3.479 11:52:35.935 10 49.904 +0.962 11:49:26.861
1 47.944 +0.972 11:49:59.642 14 49.516 +1.348 11:53:25.451 11 49.925 +0.983 11:50:16.786
12 47.917 +0.945 11:50:47.559 15 48.979 +0.811 11:54:14.430 12 49.650 +0.708 11:51:06.436
13 47.439 +0.467 11:51:34.998 16 48.608 +0.440 11:55:03.038 13 49.564 +0.622 11:51:56.000
14 47.674 +0.702 11:52:22.672 14 49.540 +0.598 11:52:45.540
15 46.972 11:53:09.644 (18) Adam Danial 15 49.393 +0.451 11:53:34.933
16 47.539 +0.567 11:53:57.183 1 49.799 +1.375 11:41:49.703 16 49.828 +0.886 11:54:24.761
17 47.398 +0.426 11:54:44.581 2 49.669 +1.245 11:42:39.372 17 48.942 11:55:13.703
18 47.931 +0.959 11:55:32.512 3 49.229 +0.805 11:43:28.601
4 48.575 +0.151 11:44:17.176 (19) Nuzzul Ady
(24) Akif Abdullah 5 48.867 +0.443 11:45:06.043 1 50.168 +1.095 11:42:02.430
1 50.506 +2.669 11:42:26.082 6 48.424 11:45:54.467 2 49.551 +0.478 11:42:51.981
2 49.040 +1.203 11:43:15.122 7 48.559 +0.135 11:46:43.026 3 49.321 +0.248 11:43:41.302
3 48.506 +0.669 11:44:03.628 8 48.463 +0.039 11:47:31.489 4 49.073 11:44:30.375
4 48.259 +0.422 11:44:51.887 9 48.509 +0.085 11:48:19.998 5 49.467 +0.394 11:45:19.842
5 48.174 +0.337 11:45:40.061 10 48.631 +0.207 11:49:08.629 6 49.260 +0.187 11:46:09.102
6 48.601 +0.764 11:46:28.662 1 58.238 +9.814 11:50:06.867 7 49.119 +0.046 11:46:58.221
7 48.186 +0.349 11:47:16.848 8 49.643 +0.570 11:47:47.864
8 48.027 +0.190 11:48:04.875 (20) Shah Putra 9 49.393 +0.320 11:48:37.257
9 48.927 +1.090 11:48:53.802 1 49.870 +1.250 11:41:42.269 10 49.971 +0.898 11:49:27.228
10 48.333 +0.496 11:49:42.135 2 49.546 +0.926 11:42:31.815 11 49.800 +0.727 11:50:17.028
1 47.957 +0.120 11:50:30.092 3 49.899 +1.279 11:43:21.714 12 49.871 +0.798 11:51:06.899
12 48.073 +0.236 11:51:18.165 4 48.866 +0.246 11:44:10.580 13 49.489 +0.416 11:51:56.388
13 47.898 +0.061 11:52:06.063 5 49.344 +0.724 11:44:59.924 14 49.685 +0.612 11:52:46.073
14 47.917 +0.080 11:52:53.980 6 49.114 +0.494 11:45:49.038 15 49.235 +0.162 11:53:35.308
15 48.388 +0.551 11:53:42.368 7 49.008 +0.388 11:46:38.046 16 49.594 +0.521 11:54:24.902
16 47.837 11:54:30.205 8 49.575 +0.955 11:47:27.621 17 49.320 +0.247 11:55:14.222
17 48.141 +0.304 11:55:18.346 9 49.312 +0.692 11:48:16.933
10 49.651 +1.031 11:49:06.584 (16) Airil llham
(21) Sharf Muhriz 1 50.009 +1.389 11:49:56.593 1 50.547 +1.447 11:41:49.392
1 49.329 +1.426 11:42:15.938 12 49.002 +0.382 11:50:45.595 2 49.710 +0.610 11:42:39.102
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MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Qualifying 24/7/2022:11:40-AM . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 50.179 +1.079 11:43:29.281 7 51.749 +0.897 11:49:06.506
4 49.100 11:44:18.381 8 52.360 +1.508 11:49:58.866
5 49.532 +0.432 11:45:07.913 9 51.995 +1.143 11:50:50.861
6 49.461 +0.361 11:45:57.374 10 52.385 +1.533 11:51:43.246
7 49.299 +0.199 11:46:46.673 1 52.580 +1.728 11:52:35.826
8 49.516 +0.416 11:47:36.189 12 50.852 11:53:26.678
9 49.302 +0.202 11:48:25.491 13 51.514 +0.662 11:54:18.192

10 49.527 +0.427 11:49:15.018 14 52.594 +1.742 11:55:10.786

1 49.698 +0.598 11:50:04.716

12 49.774 +0.674 11:50:54.490 (25) Irfan Zafri

13 49.716 +0.616 11:51:44.206 1 53.696 +2.272 11:42:08.987

14 52.096 +2.996 11:52:36.302 2 52.893 +1.469 11:43:01.880

15 50.678 +1.578 11:53:26.980 3 52.756 +1.332 11:43:54.636

16 51.539 +2.439 11:54:18.519 4 51.529 +0.105 11:44:46.165

17 51.227 +2.127 11:55:09.746 5 51.518 +0.094 11:45:37.683

6 51.944 +0.520 11:46:29.627

(17) lkram Dani 7 51.736 +0.312 11:47:21.363
1 52.679 +3.292 11:41:58.178 8 52.412 +0.988 11:48:13.775
2 50.433 +1.046 11:42:48.611 9 51.917 +0.493 11:49:05.692
3 51.101 +1.714 11:43:39.712 10 51.793 +0.369 11:49:57.485
4 49.772 +0.385 11:44:29.484 1 51.424 11:50:48.909
5 49.728 +0.341 11:45:19.212 12 52.199 +0.775 11:51:41.108
6 50.397 +1.010 11:46:09.609 13 57.870 +6.446 11:52:38.978
7 50.256 +0.869 11:46:59.865 14 52.234 +0.810 11:53:31.212
8 50.426 +1.039 11:47:50.291 15 52.028 +0.604 11:54:23.240
9 49.969 +0.582 11:48:40.260 16 52.490 +1.066 11:55:15.730

10 50.138 +0.751 11:49:30.398

1 49.720 +0.333 11:50:20.118

12 49.925 +0.538 11:51:10.043

13 50.201 +0.814 11:52:00.244

14 49.387 11:52:49.631

15 49.598 +0.211 11:53:39.229

16 50.043 +0.656 11:54:29.272

17 50.551 +1.164 11:55:19.823

(22) Danish Al-Hageem

1 51.358 +1.903 11:42:12.400
2 50.234 +0.779 11:43:02.634
3 51.328 +1.873 11:43:53.962
4 50.383 +0.928 11:44:44.345
5 49.881 +0.426 11:45:34.226
6 49.933 +0.478 11:46:24.159
7 49.689 +0.234 11:47:13.848
8 50.214 +0.759 11:48:04.062
9 50.315 +0.860 11:48:54.377
10 49.455 11:49:43.832
1 49.630 +0.175 11:50:33.462
12 49.807 +0.352 11:51:23.269
13 49.974 +0.519 11:52:13.243
14 49.749 +0.294 11:53:02.992
15 50.059 +0.604 11:53:53.051
16 50.013 +0.558 11:54:43.064
17 50.351 +0.896 11:55:33.415

(15) Haziq Naufal

1 56.674 +5.822 11:42:29.866
2 52.569 +1.717 11:43:22.435
3 51.521 +0.669 11:44:13.956
4 53.691 +2.839 11:45:07.647
5 52.494 +1.642 11:46:00.141
6 2:14.616 +1:23.764 11:48:14.757
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